
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE S1

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM

Module:
IAS501
S
Staff:
ROUX,
AJ
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNB50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
MFN51
1S
Staff:
KHOA,
L
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNP50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNC50
1S
Staff:
DR. E.
H.
HESS
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
PLU411
S
Room:
A4/G/33
(25)

Module:
CUS41
1S
Staff:
Evi
Amupol
o;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheu
s
Nuugul
u;
Muland
uleni
Niilungu
;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakale
mo;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutak
o;
Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB 12
(180)

M
on

da
y

Module:
PLU411
S
Room:
A4/G/33
(25)

Module:
GNP50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNB50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNC50
1S
Staff:
DR. E.
H.
HESS
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Modules:
GNB501S;
GNC501S;
GNP501S
Staff: DR. E. H.
HESS
Rooms: D4/G/0.55
(30); E1/2/2.158
(30); E1/3/3.221
(30)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
MFN51
1S
Staff:
KHOA,
L
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
PLU411
S
Room:
A4/G/33
(25)

Module:
GNP50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
IAS501
S
Staff:
ROUX,
AJ
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Modules:
GNB501S;
GNC501S;
GNP501S
Staff: DR. E. H.
HESS
Rooms: D4/G/0.55
(30); E1/2/2.158
(30); E1/3/3.221
(30)W
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ay

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE S1

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM

Module:
CUS41
1S
Staff:
Evi
Amupol
o;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Muland
uleni
Niilungu
;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakale
mo;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutak
o;
Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB 12
(180)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Module:
MFN51
1S
Staff:
KHOA,
L
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
IAS501
S
Staff:
ROUX,
AJ
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
CUS41
1S
Staff:
Ronald
Karon
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
GNC50
1S
Staff:
DR. E.
H.
HESS
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GNB50
1S
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Modules:
GNB501S;
GNC501S;
GNP501S
Staff: DR. E. H.
HESS
Rooms: D4/G/0.55
(30); E1/2/2.158
(30); E1/3/3.221
(30)

T
hu
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y

Module:
IAS501
S
Staff:
ROUX,
AJ
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
MFN51
1S
Staff:
KHOA,
L
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
PLU411
S
Room:
A4/G/33
(25)

Module:
CUS41
1S
Staff:
Ronald
Karon
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Modules:
GNB501S;
GNC501S;
GNP501S
Staff: DR. E. H.
HESS
Rooms: D4/G/0.55
(30); E1/2/2.158
(30); E1/3/3.221
(30)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S3, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE S3

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
TPH601S
Staff: Dr.
V.
Indongo
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module: CEB601S
Staff: DR. L.  M. 
MWAPAGHA
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

Module: EAM601S
Staff: Mr. Pedro
Tjakwanda 
Room: E1/2/2.158
(30)

Module:
PCH602S
Staff: PROF. H. 
M. KWAAMBWA
Room: E1/1/1.
102 (40)

Module:
ORC601
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
APP601S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Modules:
CFN611S;
PBT501S
Rooms: E1/3/
3.24 (40); E1/
3/3.273 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
APP601S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
EAM601
S
Staff: Mr.
Pedro
Tjakwand
a 
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Modules: APP601S;
PCH602S
Staff: Dr. M. Akawa
Mpingana; PROF. H. 
M. KWAAMBWA
Rooms: E1/3/3.274
(30); E1/3/3.284 (30)

Module:
PCH602
S
Staff:
PROF. H.
M.
KWAAM
BWA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
EBD601S
Staff: DR. J.  K.
KENNEDY
Room: E1/1/1.
102 (40)

Module:
CEB601
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
GEN602
S
Staff: Ms.
Aune
Angobe
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Modules:
CFN611S;
PBT501S
Rooms: E1/3/
3.24 (40); E1/
3/3.273 (40)

T
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Module:
CLM611
S
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
CEB601
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
EBD601
S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module: CLM611S
Room: E1/2/2.158
(30)

Module:
APP601S
Staff: Dr. M.
Akawa Mpingana
Room: E1/1/1.
102 (40)

Module:
PCH602
S
Staff:
PROF. H.
M.
KWAAM
BWA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
ORC601
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

04:00PM-05:
20PM

Modules:
CFN611S;
PBT501S
Rooms: E1/3/
3.24 (40); E1/
3/3.273 (40)

W
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ne
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ay

Module:
EAM601
S
Staff: Mr.
Pedro
Tjakwand
a 
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
TPH601S
Staff: Dr.
V.
Indongo
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
CLM611
S
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Modules: EBD601S;
GEN602S
Staff: DR. J.  K.
KENNEDY; Ms. Aune
Angobe
Rooms: E1/3/3.221
(30); E1/3/3.23 (30)

Module:
GEN602S
Staff: Ms. Aune
Angobe
Room: E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
CEB601
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)

Module:
EBD601
S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/1/1.
102 (40)

Modules:
CFN611S;
PBT501S
Rooms: E1/3/
3.24 (40); E1/
3/3.273 (40)

T
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y

Module: ORC601S
Staff: DR. M.  K.
MUTORWA
Room: E1/3/3.284
(30)
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i

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S3, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE S3

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
CLM611
S
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
EAM601
S
Staff: Mr.
Pedro
Tjakwand
a 
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
TPH601S
Staff: Dr.
V.
Indongo
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
ORC601
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
GEN602
S
Staff: Ms.
Aune
Angobe
Room:
E1/G/
AUD
(285)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S5,  BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - BIOLOGY  S5

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
BIO701S
Staff: Ms.
Aune
Angobe
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module: OCE711S
Staff: Prof. E.  OMOREGIE
Room: E1/3/3.23 (30)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
MIB701S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
BIO701S
Staff: Ms.
Aune
Angobe
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module: MIB701S
Staff: PAULUS P
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

Module:
OCE711
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

T
ue
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ay

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module: BIO701S
Staff: Ms. Aune Angobe
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

02:00PM-04:55PM

Module: AFM711S
Room: E1/3/3.23 (30)

W
ed

Module:
BIO701S
Staff: Ms.
Aune
Angobe
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MIB701S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
OCE711
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Module:
AFM711
S
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MIB701S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
OCE711
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S5 CHEM, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - CHEMISTRY S5

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
CIA711S
Room:
E1/3/3.
284 (30)

Module:
QCM701
S
Staff:
PROF. H.
M.
KWAAM
BWA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: OCH701S
Staff: DR. M.  K. MUTORWA
Room: E1/3/3.274 (30)

Module:
SYD611
S

M
on

da
y

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
OCH701
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
CIA711S
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
ENC702
S
Staff: Dr.
M. Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: QCM701S
Room: E1/3/3.274 (30)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
ENC702
S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module: CIA711S
Room: E1/3/3.274 (30)

W
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Module:
QCM701
S
Staff:
PROF. H.
M.
KWAAM
BWA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
OCH701
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: ENC702S
Staff: Dr. M. Akawa Mpingana
Room: E1/3/3.274 (30)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Module:
CIA711S
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
SYD611
SFr

i

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S5 CHEM, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - CHEMISTRY S5

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
OCH701
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
QCM701
S
Staff:
PROF. H.
M.
KWAAM
BWA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
ENC702
S
Staff: Dr.
M. Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BASC S5 PHY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - PHYSICS S5

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
QUN712
S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module: SSP701S
Staff: DR. D. SAHU
Room: E1/2/2.209 (30)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
SSP701S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)M

on
da

y

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
SSP701S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)

Module: QUN712S
Staff: DR. D. SAHU
Room: E1/2/2.209 (30)

Module:
ANP712
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
EAE712S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)T

ue
sd
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Module:
QUN712
S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module: EAE712S
Staff: Mr. Markus Hitila
Room: E1/2/2.209 (30)

W
ed

Module: ANP712S
Staff: DR. S.  A. ONJEFU
Room: E1/2/2.209 (30)

Module:
ANP712
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
EAE712S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)T

hu
rs

da
y

Module:
SSP701S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)

Module:
QUN712
S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)

Module:
ANP712
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)

Module:
SYD611
S

Module:
EAE712S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
209 (30)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - APPLIED BIOLOGY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS, S1 - APPLIED BIOLOGY

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
MSP811
S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
EBM811
S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module: RME810S
Staff: Prof. E.  OMOREGIE
Room: E1/3/3.273 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
MSP811
S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

02:00PM-04:55PM

Module: EBM811S
Staff: PAULUS P
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

T
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sd
ay

Module:
EBM811
S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
MSP811
S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

Module:
EBM811
S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MSP811
S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

Module: MRT811S
Staff: DR. L.  M.  MWAPAGHA
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

T
hu
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y

09:30AM-12:40PM

Module: MSP811S
Staff: Prof. P.  CHIMWAMUROMBE
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)
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i

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - APPLIED BIOLOGY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS, S1 - APPLIED BIOLOGY

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
EBM811
S
Staff:
PAULUS
P
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - BIOTECHNOLOGY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS, S1 - BIOTECHNOLOGY

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
PAB811S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
BIO811S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/G/
G39 (25)

Module: RME810S
Staff: Prof. E.  OMOREGIE
Room: E1/3/3.273 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
BIO811S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/G/
G39 (25)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: PAB811S
Staff: DR. J.  K. KENNEDY
Room: E1/3/3.23 (30)

Module: BIO811S
Staff: Prof. P.  CHIMWAMUROMBE
Room: E1/G/G39 (25)

T
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ay

Module:
BIO811S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/G/
G39 (25)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
PAB811S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)W

ed
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sd
ay

Module:
PAB811S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/3/3.23
(30)

Module: MRT811S
Staff: DR. L.  M.  MWAPAGHA
Room: E1/G/G34 (20)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.24
(40)

T
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y

Module:
MRT811
S
Staff: DR.
L.  M. 
MWAPA
GHA
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

Module:
PAB811S
Staff: DR.
J.  K.
KENNED
Y
Room:
E1/3/3.
221 (30)

Module:
BIO811S
Staff:
Prof. P. 
CHIMWA
MUROM
BE
Room:
E1/G/
G39 (25)
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Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - APPLIED CHEMISTRY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS , S1 -  APPLIED CHEMISTRY

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
AOC811
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
284 (30)

Module:
AAC811
S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: RME810S
Staff: Prof. E.  OMOREGIE
Room: E1/3/3.273 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
BBS111S
Staff: DR.
E. H.
HESS
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: AOC811S
Staff: DR. M.  K. MUTORWA
Room: E1/2/2.199 (30)

Module:
AAC811
S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
AOC811
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

T
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Module:
AOC811
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
AAC811
S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
BBS111S
Staff: DR.
E. H.
HESS
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

W
ed
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Module:
BBS111S
Staff: DR.
E. H.
HESS
Room:
E1/3/3.
284 (30)

Module: BBC811S
Staff: DR. E. H. HESS
Room: E1/2/2.199 (30)

Module:
AOC811
S
Staff: DR.
M.  K.
MUTOR
WA
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
AAC811
S
Staff: Dr.
M.
Akawa
Mpingan
a
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Module: AAC811S
Staff: Dr. M. Akawa Mpingana
Room: E1/2/2.199 (30)Fr
i
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - APPLIED CHEMISTRY, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS , S1 -  APPLIED CHEMISTRY

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
BBS111S
Staff: DR.
E. H.
HESS
Room:
E1/3/3.
284 (30)

Fr
id
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOSH S1 - APPLIED PHYSICS, BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS, S1 -  APPLIED PHYSICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
AGE811
S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
ENP811
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
ISP811S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module: RME810S
Staff: Prof. E.  OMOREGIE
Room: E1/3/3.273 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
ENP811
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module: ENP811S
Staff: DR. S.  A. ONJEFU
Room: E1/2/2.158 (30)

Module: AGE811S
Staff: Mr. Markus Hitila
Room: E1/2/2.209 (30)

T
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Module:
AGE811
S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
ENP811S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
ISP811S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

W
ed
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ay

Module: ISP811S
Staff: DR. D. SAHU
Room: E1/2/2.158 (30)

Module:
AGE811
S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
RME810
S
Staff:
Prof. E. 
OMORE
GIE
Room:
E1/3/3.
273 (40)

Module:
ISP811S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Module:
ENP811
S
Staff: DR.
S.  A.
ONJEFU
Room:
E1/2/2.
158 (30)

Module:
AGE811
S
Staff: Mr.
Markus
Hitila
Room:
E1/2/2.
158 (30)

Module:
ISP811S
Staff: DR.
D. SAHU
Room:
E1/2/2.
198 (40)Fr

id
ay
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